Art. no. 620231

Battery-powered light Set Canis Mini Gastro white
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Housing Material Aluminium Product weight 7495 g
Housing Color White
Surface structure Matt Working Temperature -20t0 40 °C
Material of Lens Polycarbonate - PC Storage Temperature -20to 50 °C
Surface Structure of Lens Clear IP Protection Class IP 65
IK Protection Class IKO4

Protection Class

Rated Input

Rated Input Voltage

Dimmable

Control

Motion Detector
Accumulator/Battery Operated
Rechargeable/battery included
Number of Accumulator/Battery
Type of Accumulator/Battery
Accumulator/Battery Capacity
Accumulator/Battery Voltage
Accumulator Charging Time
Accumulator Operating Time

Light Source
Lightcolor

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Rated Luminous Flux
Luminous Efficiency

Light Exit Surfaces
Light characteristics
Light direction

Height
Diameter

Protection class lll/safety extra-low
voltage

2.3 W
3.7VIDC

Yes
Touch-Sensor
No

Yes

Yes

1PCS

3.7 V lithium ion battery (903050)
3000 mAh
3.7V

45h

8h

LED, Light source changeable TC
Warm white (WW)

2200/3000 K

80

110 Im

47.8 Im/W

1
Direct
Below

208 mm
76 mm

Power Consumption

3 kWh/1000h




