



Housing Material	Aluminium
Housing Color	White
Surface structure	Matt
Material of Lens	Polycarbonate - PC
Surface Structure of Lens	Clear
Protection Class	Protection class III/safety extra-low voltage
Rated Input	2.3 W
Rated Input Voltage	3.7 V/DC
Dimmable	Yes
Control	Touch-Sensor
Motion Detector	No
Accumulator/Battery Operated	Yes
Rechargeable/battery included	Yes
Number of Accumulator/Battery	1 PCS
Type of Accumulator/Battery	3.7 V lithium ion battery (903050)
Accumulator/Battery Capacity	3000 mAh
Accumulator/Battery Voltage	3.7 V
Accumulator Charging Time	4.5 h
Accumulator Operating Time	8 h

Light Source	LED, Light source changeable TC
Lightcolor	Warm white (WW)
Color Temperature	2200/3000 K
CRI (Ra)	80
Rated Luminous Flux	110 lm
Luminous Efficiency	47.8 lm/W

Light Exit Surfaces	1
Light characteristics	Direct
Light direction	Below

Height	208 mm
Diameter	76 mm

Product weight	7495 g
Working Temperature	-20 to 40 °C
Storage Temperature	-20 to 50 °C
IP Protection Class	IP 65
IK Protection Class	IK04
Power Consumption	3 kWh/1000h